K21 COC 35616

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



000361522050

03/09/21--01023--008 **35.00

R. WHITE



May 17, 2021

CURTIS D. HAMLIN 1205 MANATEE AVE W BRADENTON, FL 34205

SUBJECT: ISABELA ACRUVA MEMBER, LLC

Ref. Number: L21000038616

We have received your document for ISABELA ACRUVA MEMBER, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 221A00010363 ·

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration S Division of C						
SUBJE	ISABEL	T: ISABELA ACRUVA MEMBER, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company					
SOBJE							
Dear Si	ir or Madam:						
The en	closed Registe	red Agent/Registered O	office Change an	d fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please	return all corre	espondence concerning	this matter to the	e following:			
Curtis I	D. Hamlin						
		Name of Person					
Porges,	, Hamlin, Know	les & Flawk, P.A.					
		Firm/Company					
1205 M	fanatee Avenue	West					
-		Address					
Braden	ton, FL 34205						
-		City/State and Zip Code					
cdh@p	hkhlaw.com						
Е	-mail address:	(to be used for future a	nnual report not	ification)			
For fur	ther information	on concerning this matte	er, please call:				
Curtis I	D. Hamlin		941 at (748-3770			
	Name	e of Person	at (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number			
	Mailing Ade Registration Division of P.O. Box 63 Tallahassee.	Section Corporations 27		Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303			
	Enclosed is a	check for the following	ng amount:				
	□ \$25 Filing	Fee		\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy			
INHS18	3 (2/14)						

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1.	Na	une of the limited liability company: ISABELA ACRU	JVA MEMBER, LLO				
2. (R)	ISABELA ACRUVA MEMBER, LLC	(b)				
(-, .	Principal office address of limited liability company:		Mailing address of limited liability company:			
		(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		(Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)			
		806 S. Military Trail	<u> </u>				
		Deerfield Beach, FL 33442					
		2/4/2021	L21000038	3616			
3.		Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number			
5. (a)	Cogency Global Inc.					
٠. ر	•	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	the Florida Dept. of Sta	te:			
		Cogency Global Inc.		<u>:</u>			
		Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET)	ADDRESS)	-			
		115 N Calhour St Ste 4		ړې			
		Tallahassee	32301				
		, FL		_ ;			
(L	.	Curtis D. Hamlin		ිය වි			
(t		Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered	Office address:	- võ			
		-					
		Porges, Hamlin, Knowles & Hawk, P.A.					
		NEW Registered Office Address:		_			
		1205 Manatee Avenue West					
				_			
		Bradenton FL.	34205				
Sign I her orovine of	wi wer tich	nited liability company is not organized under the law or changes are made, the Florida street address of the rill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lial e authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of les of organization of the poerating agreement of the limited lial e authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of les of organization of the poerating agreement of the limited lial end of the liain liability and liab	registered office and bility company, it is find the limited liability community and the limited liability community and liability and	d the business office of the registered is hereby confirmed that the change(s) by company or as otherwise provided in apany. Printed or typed name of signee acity. I further agree to comply with the buties, and I am idmiliar with and accept			
Signat	Signature of Registered Agent						